
Signering

Årsredovisning 2020 BFS
 Signerat

Administratör

Kasewa Dabagh Celepli

ID

1618128939126703e86d404e0fa0b94fdd1e343a92

Kontrollsumma

5fd7d75ba76cb0abe65e7bbe1c292157340198095faa26a43d7b83a10edb0d86

Parter

 197905070640
Kasewa Dabagh Celepli




Signerat med Mobilt BankID

Kasewa Celepli

2021-04-11 10:16 185.176.246.84

 197403020261
Hanna Nordin
1hanna.nordin@gmail.com




Signerat med Mobilt BankID

Hanna Sofia Linnéa Nordin

2021-04-11 21:07 94.234.39.66

 196911199328
Jaquline Gyllenberg
jaquline@ssb.se




Signerat med Mobilt BankID

JAQULINE GYLLENBERG ERICSON

2021-04-12 12:36 84.55.109.122

 196701091123
Jenny Furtenbach
jenny.furtenbach@thefirstimpressioncompany.se




Signerat med Mobilt BankID

JENNY FURTENBACH

2021-04-11 11:48 83.226.158.243

 195711227107
Katarina Knutz




HP
Highlight



katarina.knutz@brightconsult.se

Signerat med Mobilt BankID

KATARINA KNUTZ MAXÉN

2021-04-11 18:37 37.3.64.81

 197507150444
Ylva Martelius
ylva@ymiright.com




Signerat med Mobilt BankID

Ylva C K Hasselbom Martelius

2021-04-11 11:49 85.229.23.126

 196711290103
Ulrika Englesson Sandman
ulrika@movecommunications.se




Signerat med Mobilt BankID

ULRIKA ENGLESSON SANDMAN

2021-04-11 14:30 90.231.150.120




